
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

318 187 Kentish Town Road 142.2 wks Fri 20/02/15 Fri 10/11/17

319 EXCHANGE DATE 0 days Fri 20/02/15 Fri 20/02/15

320 PLANNING - MINOR MAT 

AMENDMENT

12 wks Mon 22/06/15 Fri 11/09/15

321 HOLDING PERIOD 127.2 wks Fri 05/06/15 Fri 10/11/17

322 COMPLETION DATE 0 wks Fri 05/06/15 Fri 05/06/15

323 PRE-CONSTRUCTION WORKS 12 wks Mon 04/01/16 Fri 25/03/16

324 DESIGN PERIOD 30 wks Mon 12/10/15 Fri 06/05/16

325 CONSTRUCTION WORKS 76 wks Mon 29/02/16 Fri 11/08/17

326 Groundworks 25 wks Mon 29/02/16 Fri 19/08/16

327 Steel Frame 12 wks Mon 22/08/16 Fri 11/11/16

328 Superstructure 18 wks Mon 14/11/16 Fri 17/03/17

329 Fit-Out 22 wks Mon 13/03/17 Fri 11/08/17

330 Strike Scaffold 0 wks Fri 11/08/17 Fri 11/08/17

331 MARKETING PERIOD 16 wks Mon 24/04/17 Fri 11/08/17

332 Initial Marketing Meeting 0 wks Mon 24/04/17 Mon 24/04/17

333 All parties producing information 4 wks Mon 24/04/17 Fri 19/05/17

334 Legal info being compiled 4 wks Mon 24/04/17 Fri 19/05/17

335 Marketing Launch 0 wks Fri 19/05/17 Fri 19/05/17

336 Marketing Phase 12 wks Mon 22/05/17 Fri 11/08/17

337 Sales Period 8 wks Mon 19/06/17 Fri 11/08/17

338 UTILITIES 20 wks Tue 25/10/16 Mon 13/03/17

339 CERTIFICATION PERIOD 3 wks Mon 24/07/17 Fri 11/08/17

340 SALES COMPLETIONS PERIOD 13 wks Mon 14/08/17 Fri 10/11/17

341 HANDOVER 0 wks Fri 10/11/17 Fri 10/11/17
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